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AECOM Australia Pty Ltd
Level 8                                                                                             
540 Wickham St                                                                              
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

20 093 846 925 Rachel Turner M:0438 830 623 anz.defence@aecom.com  
Rachel.turner@aecom.com

Aurecon Australasia Pty Ltd
Level 8                                                                   
850 Collins Street                                          
Docklands Victoria 3008

54 005 139 873 Adam Anderson P: 07 3173 8676                            
M: 0419 579 540

Aurecon.defence@aurecongroup.com 
Adam.Anderson@aurecongroup.com

ERM Australia Sustainability Pty Ltd
Level 14
207 Kent Street
Sydney NSW 2000

67 001 204 039 Andrew Tipping M:0408 619 552 Andrew.Tipping@erm.com

GHD Pty Ltd
Level 2                                                                   
29 Christie Street 
St Leonards NSW 2065

39 008 488 373 Kate Clulow P: 02 6113 3230                                                                                      
M:0402 656 485 Dip@ghd.com

IT Power (Australia) Pty Ltd 19-23 Moore Street                              
Turner ACT 2612 42 107 351 673 Philippe McCracken M: 0420 710 816 Pmccracken@itpau.com.au

SMEC Australia Pty Ltd Level 9/12 Moore Street, 
Canberra City ACT 2601 47 065 475 149 Sophie Quinn P: 02 6234 1900                                             

M: 0403 429 249
sophie.quinn@smec.com   
ANZbids@smec.com

WSP Australia Pty Ltd
Level 27                                                              
680 George Street                                         
Sydney NSW 2000

80 078 004 798 Philip Massey P: 02 8907 0944 Philip.Massey@wsp.com                       
Defence@wsp.com                                                        
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